Chromatography Solutions
Avantor® ACE®
Avantor® ACE® UltraCore
HPLC and UHPLC columns
AVANTOR® ACE® ULTRACORE
vwr.com/ace | Avantor® ACE®2
Avantor® ACE® UltraCore
High throughput and high efficiency ultra-fast separations are

ac
e
ORDERING INFORMATION
Avantor® ACE® Ultracore 3.5µm particle sizes
HPLC hardware format with 600 bar / 9,000 psi pressure limit
Column dimensions C18 Phenylhexyl Biphenyl
2.1 x 50 mm CORE-35F-521 CORE-35G-521 CORE-35D-521
3.0 x 50 mm CORE-35F-530 CORE-35G-530 CORE-35D-530
4.6 x 50 mm CORE-35F-546 CORE-35G-546 CORE-35D-546
2.1 x 100 mm CORE-35F-1021 CORE-35G-1021 CORE-35D-1021
3.0 x 100 mm CORE-35F-1030 CORE-35G-1030 CORE-35D-1030
4.6 x 100 mm CORE-35F-1046 CORE-35G-1046 CORE-35D-1046
2.1 x 150 mm CORE-35F-1521 CORE-35G-1521 CORE-35D-1521
3.0 x 150 mm CORE-35F-1530 CORE-35G-1530 CORE-35D-1530
4.6 x 150 mm CORE-35F-1546 CORE-35G-1546 CORE-35D-1546
For any application support or additional questions please
contact chromsupport@avantorsciences.com
HPLC hardware format with 600 bar / 9,000 psi pressure limit
Column dimensions C18 Phenylhexyl Biphenyl
Guards (for 2.1 mm id
columns) 3 pk* CORE-35F-21GD CORE-35G-21GD CORE-35D-21GD
Guards (for 3.0 mm id
columns) 3 pk* CORE-35F-30GD CORE-35G-30GD CORE-35D-30GD
Guards (for 4.6 mm id
columns) 3 pk* CORE-35F-46GD CORE-35G-46GD CORE-35D-46GD
*Guards require holder BIO-GRD-0001
AVANTOR® ACE® ULTRACORE
Avantor® ACE® | vwr.com/ace 15

12  2,3,5-Trimethylphenol
13  1-Naphthol
ORDERING INFORMATION
Avantor® ACE® UltraCore C18-Amide 3.5µm particle size
For any application support or additional questions please
contact chromsupport@avantorsciences.com
Avantor® ACE® UltraCore
C18-Amide
The C18-Amide phase incorporates additional
mechanisms of interaction such as H-bonding to give an
alternative selectivity for moderately polar analytes.
 ‒ Can retain more polar compounds in 100% aqueous
mobile phase
 ‒ Alternative selectivity to alkyl phases
Phase USP Listing Functional group End-capping
Particle size
(µm)
Pore size
(Å)
Surface area
(m2/g)
Carbon load
(%) Low pH/T limit High pH/T limit 100% aqueous compatible
UltraCore C18-Amide L60 Polar Embedded Amide Yes  3.5 95 120 5.5 2/60ºC 9/40ºC Yes
HPLC hardware format with 600 bar / 9,000 psi pressure limit
Column dimensions Catalogue number
2.1 x 50 mm CORE-35E-521
3.0 x 50 mm CORE-35E-530
4.6 x 50 mm CORE-35E-546
2.1 x 100 mm CORE-35E-1021
3.0 x 100 mm CORE-35E-1030
4.6 x 100 mm CORE-35E-1046
2.1 x 150 mm CORE-35E-1521
3.0 x 150 mm CORE-35E-1530
AC
E
U
ltr
a-
In
er
t
Si
lic
a
Su
rf
ac
e
HPLC hardware format with 600 bar / 9,000 psi pressure limit
Column dimensions Catalogue number
4.6 x 150 mm CORE-35E-1546
Guards (for 2.1 mm id columns) 3pk* CORE-35E-21GD
Guards (for 3.0 mm id columns) 3pk* CORE-35E-30GD
Guards (for 4.6 mm id columns) 3pk* CORE-35E-46GD
*Guards require holder BIO-GRD-0001
About VWR, part of Avantor
As Avantor’s channel brand, VWR serves as a leading global provider of product and service solutions to laboratory and production